
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 51571663

Data publicarii	12.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 847,00 RON - 847,00 RON

Descriere: DIVPT0136 CLS-S1 LAMPA STRADALA E27 PPM 3.00 BUC 38.55 115.65 SVBRAT42.60V Brat D42mm 25+25cm gri 120 grade 3.00 BUC 11.20 33.60 DB13-275401 Bec P.LED "MAGNOLIA" E27 40W L. ALBA 230V 6.00 BUC 56.67 340.02 RCEYY-J3X2.5M-100 PROMO-EYY-J 3X1.5 RE 0,6/1kV (CYY-F, NYY) colac 100 m 100.00 M 2.7 270 SC685.004 Doza ramif. IP55 100x100x50 SCABOX WITH CABLE SLEEVES 6.00 BUC 5.10 30.60 SC812.376 6mmp Regleta capat 10 poli 6.00 BUC 4.24 25.44 SC812.375 4mmp Regleta capat 10 poli 6.00 BUC 5.28 31.68
